7. Semester LTM

Fakultat fur Wirtschaft

Mittwoch

08:00
09:30

09:45
11:15

12:15
13:45

14:00
15:30

15:45
17:15

17:30
19:00

Dienstag

Destination a. Tourism Branding
Prof. Dr. Klage

Tutorium-Corporate Finance
Tutor/-in

Donnerstag

Freitag

21/103-104 WPH21/201 Florika Wetze

Swedish IV (B1+) Research Methods Contemporary Issues i. L.a.T.

Herr Muller Frau Aschenbruck Frau Wendlandt

4/135 21/203 21/110 WPH

Corporate Social Responsibility |Event Operations Spanish IV (B1+) Swedish IV (B1+) French IV (B1+)

Prof.-V. Dr. Marx Prof. Dr. Malhado Frau Merino Herr Muller Frau Amphonesinh

21/202 WPH21/103-104 4/213 4/135

Transport Management Gremienzeit Spanish IV (B1+) Research Project | Spanish IV (B1+)

Prof. Dr. Malhado ab 14:0(Frau Merino Frau Aschenbruck Frau Merino

21/201 WPH 4/213 21/PC-L 11l (316) +13.11

Research Project |l Special Topics Business Ethics

Frau Aschenbruck Prof. Dr. Szepannek Herr Dr. Sommer

21/PC-L I (316) 21/PC-L 1l (315) 18.-20.9.+15.-17.11
Marketing Il Event Management
Prof. Dr. Sonntag Prof. Dr. Malhado
online bis 20 Uht 21./22.009.+25.09

11.10.+1./23.11.+13.12
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